Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undermgned demand that the license and permlt at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why, The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikin’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but é‘l§o compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's helnous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaih their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/State

Phone

Date | Signature

R}

INT Von 0{07’10(/’

59%6 . fndrad]

Y

%’-%'% oo

Trana V\J&be

2L w'&;&lfss YR

Wl som

o
%/M\

'?am% 0 len

1% N’Eﬁ» N it

L}l’ﬂ%gqf’

l

Sedot Sl G

HO 71 A Shetra B

M\ww;

499954 . %M

Y7 N @51

Mt"if&.’ Wi

M SR KL

T Sefp.
5W§é&w

A

/s

g 14 ~83B5%2

)

SN g v 7 (i [FO A B
EALs o SN0 il | — il —

Slgnatur

Print Nam[ I/Xf/f (5 t'lﬁ’
e@_@é)@,m,z.

N s, 2530 A ) 2

*e&¢plagea return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***

Date Q:/.-QB ‘/33

%Eyym9§’§‘/.«uf‘7 W | — ¢]w| Lee |
3‘2\(-9 f\)v M“’l‘;"‘“ﬂc“"\qt . 1&" .-
R e 08, (SET o/t



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/state | Phone Date | Signature
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statio"r\\\

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, ruies, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/5tate

Phone

Date

Signature
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/ Pﬁillips 66 Gas-Station

4295 N TeutoniaAven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/ Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsih License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hifed an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search Which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but-also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against salah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Ciark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct.
appropriate background searches beforé hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/State

Phone Date

Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Téutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searchas before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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***%please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI

Pr{fintName Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiifips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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**+¥please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

J

| Awmh& £1 U

2440 N et

W — M [U

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Signature
o Uptdey Q’&ﬁiﬁ el e 7042
P\ Bl e 419 75830%
D N | ‘DISFSW{-D Milut Hd s57:409
oo bkl Il [#5 0 7| .
g 02007 Wty by B Lot

[y Gncs IZI(JM/

|5, Voe Z/ ) 10458 1 o 5/5(/*3 V-2 ] SU——
RO Tl D000 954 el s gy (

@Wﬁ"

N

VV\H\JI

)31 T

E\\h@\a\ |

TCJW\(}N\ GES

N \\0520“%\@ A5

Print Nam(J{]CAV"S [1"( WL’Q* Address 5? 3 b M
Slgnatur{

< e

)

2

Date,

*+**+*plaase return petitions to the mother Natalfe Easter Allen***

Pl



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name

Address

City/State

Phone

Date
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**+*please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incldent Invalving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI

M)

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
“Tosua Coe_|2910 3050 | 1000 | T |Sfapt o
\fouiér D efer U3¢ o igth | Miln — P A
NiKE D Avis| UZIF w4 g | —— |dlor [ T& ou>
telissa (oo Qo8 p o Witf| = Soghr thodie (oo
{ou L by | 7035 w Mgl it |~ lot | Loy Sue
C%@J 4055 0 B4 i T ——— ot 1D
Gt V0524|5757 02 577 Mty | — [ LA e A
EUES 1o Senith Mideo - I j\.,, @/}fﬂ »

ST e

ofhel

T

WWQXA‘J\IG&

M \I‘vd

7414@1[&
7

Print Namgxlﬂou/z’ghﬁ ML"\ Address BQ/BQ M 02(-/ /)\‘

Slgnaturgléﬁ/gf{ o

Date gx /‘Q‘MZ /-‘-’:’2_8

****Please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaln thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut [t DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Sighature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isafah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, piease stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Déte Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips'Gs Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209 .

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentlonal homicide against isaiah Alten presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntaln their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN}
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN}!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutortia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incldent Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homlcide against Isaiah Aflen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the commun:ty but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintaln their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act-has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers.and bystanders, piease stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North

Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined In

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intenttonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the salid chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!{

Print Name

%

Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
Mol Wace {53 N- (0Muits Wil ) (w)g5'3517 /o W%‘—f
Candace Wata [Unu s 26th s ke, ) d-6op-3403 o OJJUJ%D
’%\mm Clava 1490 4) 64" |0 W2t 202-28 rﬂ!ju W
Morgan Haudkrs 10 N Syamare o6, T |3lz-s89-od o] (il
2977 M. 4% | LLEDSYY-Ho2h A,

) SHAN I

Vi wafﬁfa

433Dl

L

ey,
M(B(/\ msmda ¢

%IGM'{Z”?‘}

M fmete

N &1z | Ve

Mowe

Shoon W\L\

H{u

S TRY Ay

SQ/QPJM/

—WM\\L& ﬂVI\OXU\Y

A} LWL G A,
\ et d apbd

)

YoV H (Al

32 . 3

Ctby Pt o

(!l

Y4 26l Py

o913

Cndin N

\

PrthamC%c’”//Shfl /CM/L‘-/ Address 693(‘9 it 02}4 /Dk

SIgnatuW

e LIS

/23

*+4plasce raturn petitions to the m

other Natalte Easter Allen®*+*

Lot D\
U



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the Hcense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident invoiving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against lsaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark Eas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Atlen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 Novth
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conduceting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
tha said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature..
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

- We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isalah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wiscensin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first- -degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why: The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

- Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must condusct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the Iife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revoacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutortia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the uhdersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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***+<please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure.” Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Please return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
apprapriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromtses the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philllps 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter. 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has estabiished the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal backgiround search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Alien presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations cutlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere te in

order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conductipg a

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct

appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isalah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

HE

~

Print Name Address City/State | Phone .Date | Signature
Sadoe |29 T U g e ko7
m{:;/f/p/?f/f/ e M wel £ L1 3 a4 V%‘"‘zﬂm
art SOSLx 4 . W/
< CL\M'-\‘WSC 2{;67?‘- St - W i Qla'so'a!?‘m & 97/% %W
)00\;(( fe 97\ S—\b ~ . - e
\CJ \\ T 3 ’:\jl}?&{ ;?//‘// 7‘?7:0;;‘34
LM

ot foe

.ﬂﬁﬁg{gﬂ

W

LHad @Z‘M»

rrm@\l%(@w

el

Wi
W

4y ‘Z*%

90501

1y

I e7-2.08%

él'wbwr?(w//p

Wt

QY - T

Yen

I WL |\Y)H HOh &0
OIQ ﬁcll@fﬂ UDCH-MC’W FA J‘jﬂ‘ %\ Q g/g{;’ _

Print Name (\ l/’dfl"(ghct W/—’VJ

Signature Q’_\p C/(_/‘

ndoress B3 b A P

Date V/ﬂ[’, /r? ?

**¥*please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and parmit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent Involving Willtams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Plnikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rufes, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their ficenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct

~ appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

", the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
© with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isafah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/state | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Aflen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and PéPmit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone " | Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

1
We the undersigried demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonla Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

* with us. Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent Involving Willlams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
- the life of the victim, {saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incldent ifwolving Williams Pintkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Mllwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectatlons that businesses must adhere toin
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Hcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only- endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Ailen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent Incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlional homicide agalnst isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it QOWNE
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regutations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individuai with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has aiso cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
" intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, ruies, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNH

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven‘Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches befare hiting. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the Iife of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This alse compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/state | Phone Date | Signhature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 Notrth
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Plnikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear viclation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectatlons that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, ruies, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License ahd Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromlses the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave he revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Aflen presents a clear violation of the laws, rutes, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This aiso compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williars Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutcnia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/ Ph:lhps 66 Gas Station :

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wlsconsm 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Wlillams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In

the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangerad the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaln thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a’clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere {o in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper griminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phlllips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Miliwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their Hcenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without eonducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that busihesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Heensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand e

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's helnous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidefines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
apprapriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintaln their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approptiate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incldent Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that busihesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the yndersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonlaf.ve be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Wiillams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
anteﬁtigél%i homicide against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the‘sai

‘chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order o maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, lsalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut It DOWN!
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petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Wlilliams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr Hcenses. The Clark gas statton hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also. compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Violates this section §5-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers apid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the iife of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The racent Incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a‘clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in

~ order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
aporopriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

S} Al

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Ggs Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first- -degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regutations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper crimninal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Aflen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature

Kenneth Qmw 12 . Hedoec? m:zwév-”'“sg"w’?ﬁ&mma?

Wanda [ tmde 2155N (thgy Miiw{u\ 0683 [ 2 UOX Puvu\ok’

SRt SeRe b l@m&m )iy PR pas Vo S(wﬂ@ﬂ’
Gy fre bl /%04,%/,/3 //y sy 53¢ * 1/
&e;ﬁ,,,?ﬁq Sondh a0 0,27 ’Mz Ly s %f(/é’” T
Ledon ()’n% c;gom.;?*“ mWw:L L) %}%, %\ W/
/Z}'MMDL) Vivero, |2340. wnafioss/ Nf'/ W |4 D17 56 505 Q/Q%K
Aex Delngucza | #1210 rogor| wi |t |HI4-W-OY Y o] £ py
rswm Locos | usy,, et M\\w,l\)\}\ 414-850% ”’/Q
Covea Ddomyins MusH . 24" & m‘\w!wl4(s1-.5'§)u 9];1 54@—"

(N =
Print Name(\hﬂ Vs h& /fH IW\ Address %ﬁz ll 2 Q(f(/ H PL
Signature W)/b L .~ Date q Z‘/?’;B

*++4planse return petitions to the mother Natalie Easter Allen®**

!

A5



(7

Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1salah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminai background search which Violates this section 85-3. That 5tipulates' that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has alsg cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that-businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, (saiah Alten. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209
YOYo  Saret i

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a‘clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this sectfon 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety-of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at CIark/PhiIlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, ruies, and regulations cutlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips.66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must condixct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This-alse compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’'s shut jt DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the ficense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intenticnal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Iinvolving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches befare hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has alsc cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a‘clear violation of the taws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Miiwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permiit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
praper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone . Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phlilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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'Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that buslnesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also.compromises the safety of customers anid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent involving Willlams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3, That stipulates that Heensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree

“intentional homicide against isalah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4585 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntatn thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers arnd bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]I
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violatioh of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Alien but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the Qnderslgned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident fnvolving Wilfiams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutoria Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isalah Allen presents a clear vioiatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1salah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal b_ackground search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensaes must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Patition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Wae the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Parmit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date j Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Philiips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safetv of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1safah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
thé said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/ Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heihous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outiined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/sState | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent inciderit involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear wolatlon of the laws, rutes, and regulattons outlinkgd in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Pracedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Vidlates'this section 85- 3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before’ hirmg This act has not only ehdangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victitii; Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutortia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willtams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isatah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the satd chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, iIsalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with ys. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoriia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Address

City/State | Phone

Date
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only dhdangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name

Address

City/State | Phone

Date | Signature

Mmmwﬁl j}mﬂ i%

Pt %

v vl
W

"

I‘?w\ win ﬁow&[f)

27 Y W welwst

{,{(‘f/{)"“b’*y

. ?f-fm ol

edy el
A

/%,Me/wi (zeblergry

vh

b6 . fore 4

[

Jthaufe
W

b bR~

‘?/zfégv
L ol

AdVrania
f . Phoilgs

Udp7 tunorthpg, e

i lboguere gy 63

Vi
Meddaagyia Phitigd

q

Qﬁs [}L«Sﬁ /

44 W Ntk e

ﬂ/!!f/d -y 7460 |
!
W

K/ /2%
Oy

[Yrecu: Renn

Uo7 WO NO+NAe
Apt203

()75 7820
M g
[ %an

SONZITE,

42|
84/ &zﬁ@

()’t‘fW@ Joh<s

28 2SS 91T

et S Fil

K W&/a Sk

[ QY7 N s

i

iy 198

ary

P\f Wy \il(\f)[m

2245 NHHRs)

ML fvonid
W

11 438165

gf@fp

t);‘{f, el /“)ﬁrm:i’)

2245 p gk

W lwﬂmﬁc

YH {8

Ay

}fbiiﬁth@@ Wb iz

et |

Print Name "7M/”&}ZL() iz

Slgnature’ Z(_M—(fﬂ ‘/’;0

Address ﬂ% 7/1} gq/w

Date q* /J A7

***¥please return patitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Feutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’'s shut it DOWN]
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" Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4285 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pintkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut [t DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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Address

City/State

Phone

Date
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Woe the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The récent Incldent involving Willlams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with sugh a history without conducting a
proper criminat background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature ‘
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s helnous act of first-degree
Intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their icenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's helnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Ciark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/state | Phone Sighature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philllps 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent tnvolving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
Intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

"~ 4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin ticense and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintatn thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN]

Print Name

***4please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philllps 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonta Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident tnvolving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address Clty/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng, This act has not only endangered the community put has also cost
the life of the victim, lsatah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isalah Allen presents a‘clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individuai wlith such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Ailen. This also compromlses the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelir licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This alse compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at CIark/PhiIEips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alien. This aiso compromises the safety of customers and bystanders please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violatlon of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost .
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI
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' Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional honicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear viotation of the faws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that Hcensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN/
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
“order to malntaln their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the cornmunity but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwatkee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viofates this section 85-3, That stipulates that ficensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/ Phiﬂips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This alsoc compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

*++#plaace return petitions to the m

/IL / 5-& Address
/ Date_} "j J, "'0({.?

Prmt Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
/JG&LM \Ay/ Z>?0MI§‘7Q‘T%Z‘£. 7S 6385C 92 ,éa//)
eV Ql[@,(guck[el T4 WyrbeCel %DEMKF LU 36 (=, % / Pl
TN PO [ sz w i v e
wau{ Q{ia@@z SHR b jud 5(1%706”(6'3‘? ﬁ m
Tme,% A ) mm&f 2620 W Shete | M) %?5705”?;7‘57 ?/ ﬁh/é/é/u.‘f
Tamtra Bl e 68 TEEL 3| Panaresi
Mopan el a0 K j’f M/t
anEES 0 WY oy UONBLYSI) '

f Gl,cc}ue,!in,e "“h&p:jﬁzzj:j il b ﬂ%@%@a q/ﬁ(%@gﬂﬂlﬂw
Tebhwe Buace ! RN Plag %‘% P

%

other Natalle Easter Allen***



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiiiips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outtined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
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petition to Revocation of License at clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutortia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangerad the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates-that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the Hicense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldellnes and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1salah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the Iife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident invoiving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutania Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53208

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangerad the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teytonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin Licehse and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal backgreund search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinlkn’s helnous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere toin
order to maintaln their icenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undarsigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Philllps 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde agalnst Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked, Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Alien presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against 1saiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain thelr lcenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal Background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefore hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the faws, rules, and regutations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutoria Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the gutdelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in

order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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*+++please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***

Address 0?5/2 { {;!» ggﬂ)&z' l//{’pf,.
Date 042 Zﬂ 2[!@2\2 §



Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldefines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain thelr licenses, The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN]
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintaln their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individua! with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the fife of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN]}
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against isafah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stiputates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address Citv/Staté Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phitlips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWRNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutornia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipuates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has alsc cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station [ocated at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Miiwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave he revoked, Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individuat with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate hackground searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willtlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has estabiished the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their Hcenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licenseas must conduct

appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers arid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let's shut it DOWNI

Print Name

W6t [Dherhnt

7 Address City/State | Phone Date j Signature
Curwhm | 1eog Woupussy U119
Dominiet | 9@ MIM] B9 | Dunsde?™
D\, Sugad [dsqibn, 28 il — <?Vzt/ffé*\

Wil am lemack

Y13 N HY*

M:U{m

YK
WM 243 w24

\J;m AW)’)\SN

Y4b9 N 2™

ML U i

i) 329-17257

Witllrors,
C@Mﬁm

/fgz%zé

M,AWQW W leh M wl . — 4l
VN AR S e ks
Me remi ah @rowp 4576 & 23 SUAN iz | 1 I-397-crufsr4 (i~

e

al=t{aon RoBEATEN

381w 13ty

MEL wos

&1 36 g

834 SN site ) YT

Jeu 47 p

mf)w

SET- 3623

Jiéldwj . Stwg

Print NameO \(j&ﬂ’\_ £ pddress C)S/u?(f’ M(;?yﬁ/fzm

Slgnature( h/‘ﬂ,ﬂf‘/ | 5)'\_

owe_ (o ) 7/ 2
T D

*+¥¥please return petitions to the mother Natalle Easter Allen***

-
2
A T

Tkt




Petition to Revoacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Williams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide agalnst Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that busineésses must adhere to in
order to maihtain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Viotates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let's shut it DOWN/
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Lat's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonig Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere toin
order to malntaln their llcenses, The Clark Bas statlon hired an individual with sych a history without conducting a
Proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipuiates that licensees must conduct
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incldent involving Williams Pinlkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentlonal homiclde against isalah Allen presents a‘clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an Individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, 1saiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!I
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutorntia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntaln their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct

appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has-also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers anid bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

Wae the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guldelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’'s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

"
We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonla Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incldent involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Statlon located at 4595 Notth

Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in

order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting 2

proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN! e

Print Name Address City/state | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent Incldent involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined In
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that buslnesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas statlon hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that ficensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isalah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent Incident Involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents aclear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hirlng. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, lsaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutdnia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents.a clear violation of the Jaws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North

Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree

intentional homicide against tsaiah Allen presents a'clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a histary without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
approprlate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutania Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinlkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Alen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWN|
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersighed demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the jaws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper-criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the:commuhity but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and’ bystanders.*ﬁfease stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN]

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; Th& recent incident involving Wiltiams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper ctiminal background search which Viclates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name i Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heinous act of firsi-degree
intantional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintairi thelr licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminat ba'ékgrOund search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches hefore hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
thé life of the vlctim isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Print Name City/state | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phiilips 66 Gas Station located at 4535 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn's heihous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with sutch a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, isaiah Allen, This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI |

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked, Here's why: The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has aiso cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI

=y

‘1/37 Ne Q04

Mi {w

H19-79806 %/2.2 \

6-

Print Name Address Citv/State Phone Date | Sign )u\
S\» \4\‘\'&3\4\ oW\ 0 21t | Syl }%ﬁ
e Ty 108 Wbt [Ré” | — @/@7@—%’

%_g nA 60 Ham?

AR Lo

H-513-17

LY
Y
oY

N
-——%3

Z‘fl"" o g |l
T
Y e s 2 F2_

&) P

St ﬂ@oﬁ

CJ’}L@

it Y/ 2&

Wee ndess Hasiy

Tsadnboaye Yyl e

1T 159007

W

s S

2,

"teas il G MW, (i

Zﬁ%‘/’kﬂru Saderfd

769 Do AR eYV\; :

W [UBssSAIH

U 4
(WAD

****plaase return petitlons to the mother Natalié Easter Allen***

‘_(’lw- 05 o ]4 “-@'/‘Add,ess 3(213 G N B3 ¢ e
Date O(;/O?Q




Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

3
We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Willlams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let's shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/$tate | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave'be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident invelving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional hothicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wtsconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that busingsses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring, This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let’s shut it DOWNI

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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AN
Petition to Revacation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that tﬁhl\icense and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen‘presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their ficenses. The Clark éas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Vipiates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiribg. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also conpromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident inveolving Williams Pintkn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wiscensin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper crimirial background search which Violates this section 85-3, That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWNI
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone: Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of Llcense at CIark/PhilIips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutbnia Aven Mllwaukee Wisconsm 53209

We the undersigﬁéd_ demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at 4595 North T9ut'bf1'ia,Ave be revoked. Here’s why; The recent incident involving Williams
Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. ChapferSS of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revaked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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l

pétition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

—, We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located
at- 4595 North Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams-

Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree intentlonal homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear
violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and
Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in order
to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without
conducting a proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That
Stipulates that licensees must conduct appropriate background searches before hiring. This act
has not only endangered the life of the victim Isaiah Allen but also compromised the safety of
customers and bystanders. Please stand with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

City/State

Print Name Address Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Alien presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the sald chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectattons that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has alse cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Addrass City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident Involving Wiiliams Pintkn's heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isalah Allen presents a clear viotation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in

the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure, Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee

Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to In
order to malntain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us. Let's shut it DOWN!
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Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 No‘rth
Teutonia Ave be revoked. Here's why; The recent incident involving Wiiliams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homiclde against 1saiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chapter 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the guidelines and expectations that businesses must adhere to in
order to maintain their licenses, The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipulates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost

the life of the victim, Isaiah Aflen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand
with us. Let’s shut it DOWN!

Print Name Address City/State | Phone Date | Signature
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Petition to Revocation of License at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station

4295 N Teutonia Aven Milwaukee Wisconsin 53209

We the undersigned demand that the license and permit at Clark/Phillips 66 Gas Station located at 4595 North
Teutonia Ave berevoked. Here's why; The recent Incident involving Williams Pinikn’s heinous act of first-degree
intentional homicide against Isaiah Allen presents a clear violation of the laws, rules, and regulations outlined in
the said chgpxer 85 of the Milwaukee Wisconsin License and Permit Procedure. Chapter 85 of the Milwaukee
Wisconsin License and Permit has established the gmdelines and expectatlions that businesses must adhere to in
order £o maintain their licenses. The Clark gas station hired an individual with such a history without conducting a
proper criminal background search which Violates this section 85-3. That stipuiates that licensees must conduct
appropriate background searches before hiring. This act has not only endangered the community but has also cost
the life of the victim, Isaiah Allen. This also compromises the safety of customers and bystanders, please stand

with us, Let’s shut it DOWN!
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